BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Case No.11261 Exhibit No.

Submitted By:

Hearing Date: April 20, 1995

Marathon Oil Company

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

In the matter of the hearing called by the Oil Conservation Division for the purpose of considering:

CASE NO. 11261

Application of Marathon Oil Company for an Additional High/Angle wellbore and to Amend R-10082-A J.M. Denton Well No.5 Lea County, New Mexico.

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING AND COMPLIANCE WITH ORDER R-8054

W. THOMAS KELLAHIN, attorney in fact and authorized representative of Marathon Oil Company states that the notice provisions of Division Rule 1207 (Order R-8054) have been complied with, that Applicant has caused to be conducted a good faith diligent effort to find the correct addresses of all interested parties entitled to receive notice, that on the 23rd day of March, 1995 I caused to be sent, by certified mail return receipt requested, notice of this hearing and a copy of the application for the referenced case along with the cover letter, at least twenty days prior to the hearing set for April 20, 1995, to the parties shown in the application as evidenced by the attached copies of receipt cards, and that pursuant to Division Rule 1207, notice has been given at the correct addresses provided by such rule.

W. Thomas Kellahin

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me on this 19th day of April, 1995.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: June 15th, 1998

_				ï		Z	091 495 9C
on the reverse side?	March 23, 1995 March 23, 1995 delivered.	if space icle number, and the date	I also wish to receive the following services (for an extra fee): 1. Addressee's Address 2. Restricted Delivery Consult postmaster for fee.	Receipt Service.	-	Receipt Certifie	for d Mail ce Coverage Provider for International M
ADDRESS completed	Sidney Davis Smith c/o RB Keating III 806 Main Street, Ste 960 Houston, TX 77002	4b. Service Ab. Service Registe Certifie Expres 7. Date of	ce Type ered	ou for using Return	8 H	idney Davis Sr /o RB Keating 06 Main Stree łouston, TX 77	III t, Ste 960
JUL RETURN A	5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent)		ssee's Address (Only if requested e is paid)	Than	, March 1993 வேறு வ	estricted Delivery Fee eturn Receiot Showing Whom & Date Delivered eturn Ricelot Showing to Who ate and Addresse is Address DTAL Rostage Fees	
	Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) doe: March 23, 1995 T delivered. 3. Article Addressed to: June D Speight PO Drawer 1687 Lovington, New Mexico 88260 5. Signature (Addressee)	4b. Serring Registry Certing Express 7. Date 8. Addrand		3800, June 1991	une D Dr D Dr D Ving	Receipt for Certified Monsurance Concuse for See Reverse. D Speight awer 1687 gton, New Mexicon, New Mexicon	Mail Goverage Provided International Mail Kico 88260
				<u>a</u>	larc.	h 23, 1995	

J. ...

P 135 851 347 Receipt for ⇒ Certified Mail

No Insurance Coverage Provided Do not use for International Mail (See Reverse)

Sent to

Beverly Tucker 12511 Ladbroke Lane Houston, TX 77039

was well of the field	
Restricted Derivery Fee	
Return Receipt Snowing to Whom & Date Delivered	
Paturn Receipt Showing to Whom, Cate, and Audressee's Address	
TOTAL Postage & Fries	\$
Postmark or Date	

Marathon/Denton(04/20/95)
March 23, 1995



P 135 851 336 Receipt for Certified Mail

No Insurance Coverage Provided Do not use for International Mail (See Reverse)

Phillips Petroleum Company 4001 Penbrook Odessa, TX 79762 Attn: Reece Copeland, Esq.

י, או	TOTAL Postage & Fees	\$
June 1991	Return Receipt Snowing to Anomi Date, and Addressee's Address	
33	Return Receipt Showing to Whom & Date Delivered	
	Restricted Delivery Fee	
	Special Delivery Fee	
	Common too	

Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) March 23, 1995

Z,



Receipt for Certified Mail

No Insurance Coverage Provided Do not use for International Vicee Reverse)

Jent 13

Sharon Tais Stubblefield POB 391 Evergreen, CO 80439

Pinturn Reprinct Showing to Whym Tate (and Hauresthe's Againss TOTAL Phatado JiRaas	s
Prium Repriot Showing to White Tate (and Hadresche's Aadress	
Refurn Receipt Showing o Whom a Date Delivered	
Restricted Tellver, Ree	
:Berra Deliven, File	
	Faurn Raceict Snowing

Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) March 23, 1995

ď

SENDER: • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. • Complete items 3, and 4a & b.		I also wish to receive the following services (for an extra		Receipt fo	or 51 345
• Pr Marathan/Dants - (04/00/07)	't we can	fee):		 Certified i 	
• A March 23, 1995	space	1. Addressee's Address	INITED STATE		Coverage Provide International Mil
	cle number	2. Restricted Delivery	POSTAL SERVE	(See Reverse)	international vi
• The	nd the date	Consult postmaster for fee.	1		
delivered. 2 Article Addressed to:	4a. Art	to the Million of the Control of the	RJ St G	ermain Jr	
RJ St Germain Jr c/o Raymond B KeatingIII 806 Main Street Ste 960		Number 3 5 3 4 5 Frice Type	c/o Bavi	mond B Kea	itinglll
c/o Raymond B KeatingIII		rvice Type 💢	806 Ma	in Street, S	te 960
806 Main Street, Ste 960	Reg	istered Insured 5	Houston	1, TX 77002	2
	☐ Cert	iffied COD COD Control	Houston	1, 17, 77002	
Houston, TX 77002		Merchandise 5			1
link to	7. Date	e of Delivery	Special Ce	Service Control	
1 12 11 11	9 Ada	Iressee's Address (Only if requested 👱	Restricts :	Deciging File	
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent)	8. Add				
1 0 0: (0		fee is paid)		Not Showing 4 Date Delibration	
6. Signature (Agent)			a :	raiph an laine thi Annin Airmeacha	
PS Form 3811 , December 1991 #U.S. GPO: 1993-	352-714 D	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	D Sale of the second se		
ps Form 3011, December 1331 and as 1335					
			F	135 851	350
SENDER:		Γ		Receipt for	
SENDER: Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional Complete items 3, and 4a & Print your name return Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) Print your name return Marathon/Denton(04/20/95)		l also wish to receive the following services (for an extra	3	Certified	
• Print your name Denton 04/20	that we can	fee):			Coverage Provide r International Ma
Marathon/Dento. Marathon/Dento. March 23, 1995	; if space	following services (for an extra general fee): 1. Addressee's Address	UNITED STAT POSTAL SERV	(See Reverse)	
01	article number	· ·	Depth 10		
• to whom the article was delivered		2. Inestricted Delivery	Virgini	a Howe Sm	ith
3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Ar		viigiiii	ymond B Ke	eating III
March del 3. Article Addressed to: Virginia Howe Smith c/o Raymond B Keating III c/o Raymond Street Ste 960	13	5 85 / 352 m	C/O Ma	lain Street,	Ste 960
Virginia Howe Smith c/o Raymond B Keating III c/o Raymond Street Ste 960	4b. Se	rvice Type	806 1		000
c/o Raymond B Roste 960	☐ Reg	istered Insured	Houst	on, TX 770	702
	☐ Cert	ified COD 🚂			ı
806 Main 3tro- Houston, TX 77002	☐ Exp	ress Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise	Special 1	Tall of the Company	
Houston, TX 77002	7. Date	e of Delivery	2	d of gary ree	
	_			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
5. Signature (Addressee)		ressee's Address (Only if requested fee is paid)	6 Farance 4	evelot Shriving	
·	_	e <u>e</u>		D 775 85	1 2-2
		-		P 135 85	-
PS Form 3811 , December 1991 #U.S. GPO: 1993—3	50 744 B	OMEGATIO DETURNI DECEMBE		Receipt fo	
7.5 FORM 20 FT , December 1957 - x0.5, GFO. 1889-5	32-714 D	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT		Certified	iVI a II Coverage Providi-
			NITED STATE	💆 Do not use for	r International Mit
SENDER:		I also wish to receive the		(See Peverse)	
SENDER: Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. Complete items 3, and 4a & b.			F		
 Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so: 	that we can	following services (for an extra general fee): 1. \(\sum \) Addressee's Address		nal Bank:Abiler	
• Attach the Administration (Double of O. 100 (O.1)	- e		William W.	nt Executor&T	rustee U/W/O
does not r Warathon/Denton(U4/20/9) • Write "F March 32 1005	nbei	Z. Litestricted Delivery	POB 701	Davis	
• Write 'f • The Ret delivered. March 23, 1995	date	Consult postmaster for fee.	Abilene, T	X 79604	
		ricie Number			
First National Bank: Abilene Texas		5 851 353 #	1 13 1947 1141 115		-
First National Bank:Abilene Texas Independent Executor&Trustee U/W/O William W. Davis	4b. Se	rvice Type & C			
POB 701	☐ Ceri	53	Paytout.	Construction	
Abilene, TX 79604		ress Mail Return Receipt for	G Peturn non	reigt showing	-
, / 5504		Merchandise	l - -	S. J. Her Territoria	
Abilene, TX 79604	/. Dat	e of Delivery	l olimbian dan	eept Show notify. Whole Addresses - Address	
	Q A	Iressee's Address (Only if requested	1	stage	6
5. Signature (Addressee)		fee is paid)	Soutman	A. Jaro	\$
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent)		fee is paid)		on/Denton(C	04/20/95)
o. signature				23, 1995	
PS Form 3811 , December 1991 ±u.s. GPO: 1993—	352-714 N	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	17.01011 2	,	
, 0 , 0,,,,, 00 , 1, 2 2 2	· · · ·	C			

• Com • Print return • At does • Wr • The deliver	plete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. plete items 3, and 4a & b. Volv name and address on the reverse of this form and address on the reverse of	we can space le number. d the date	I also wish to receive the following services (for an extra fee): 1. Addressee's Address 2. Restricted Delivery Consult postmaster for fee.
ADDRESS completed	Addressed to: Sh H Sprunt Stee:Barbara H Sprunt Trust , 11-8-90 8 Watercrest Court ners Branch, TX 75234	4b. Sert Regis Certi Expre 7. Date	5
ă	mature (Agent) rm 3811, December 1991 + u.s. GPO: 1993-352	-714 DC	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

SENDER: • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. • Complete items 3, and 4a & b. • Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so the return this card to you. • Attach this form to the form to the does n Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) • Writ • The March 23, 1995 delivercu. 3. Article Addressed to:	I also wish to receive the following services (for an extra fee): 1. Addressee's Address 1. Addressee's Address 1. Restricted Delivery Consult postmaster for fee. 4a. Article Number	
William Noble Smith, Jr 1984 Trust:Raymond B KeatingIII Successor Trustee 806 Main Street, Ste 960 Houston, TX 77002	4b. Service Type Registered Insured Certified COD Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise 7. Date of Delivery	,
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent) PS Form 3811, December 1991 *u.s. GPO: 1993—35:	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested and fee is paid) BS2-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	

P 135 851 352 Receipt for Certified Mail



No insurance Coverage Provid-Do not use for International Mic See Reversel

Hugh H Sprunt Trustee:Barbara H Sprunt Trust U/A, 11-8-90 3508 Watercrest Court Farmers Branch, TX 75234

Horizon No alterior with the comment of the comment		
Action Action to the Action of		
Histories De Leonies	·	
Section Section		

Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) March 23, 1995



P 135 851 351 Receipt for Certified Mail

No insurance Coverage Provintion of use for International M See Reverse:

William Noble Smith, Jr. 1984 Trust:Raymond B KeatingIII Successor Trustee 806 Main Street, Ste 960 Houston, TX 77002

Estate a	
Pestronia de la	
Return Request (1995) The Architecture (1995)	
Heturn absording on a consecutive of the security of	
TOTAL Stade 3: Times	\$

Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) March 23, 1995

a ¦

C:	
SENDER: • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.	I also wish to receive the
	following services (for an extra fee): f space 1. Addressee's Address
b return (viai at 1011/Denton(04/20/95)	f space 1. Addressee's Address
March 23, 1995	
• V • Thomasses .	cle number 2. Restricted Delivery Consult postmaster for fee. 4a. Article Number 4b. Service Type
6 delivered.	Consult postmaster for fee.
Julia F Hutchison Estate:	48. Article Number 49.4 \$
Raymond B Keating III	4b. Service Type
AIF: Sandra Buell	ARegistered Insured
	Certified COD Service Service COD Service Service COD Service
806 Main Street, Ste 960	☐ Express Mail ☐ Return Receipt for ☐ Merchandise
Houston, TX 77002	7. Date of Delivery
806 Main Street, Ste 960 Houston, TX 77002	nox
	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested 👱
	and fee is paid)
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent)	
<u> </u>	
PS Form 3811, December 1991 ±U.S. GPO: 1993-	352-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT
SENDER: • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.	I also wish to receive the
	·
Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so return this card to you.	
9 • Marathan (Dopton (04/20/05)	
m at marketion, Deriterio	rticle number. 2. Restricted Delivery
March 23, 1995	riticle number. 1 and the date Consult postmaster for fee.
3. Article Addressed to:	
3. Article Addressed to:	691 495 906 Egg 4b. Service Type
Tand	4b. Service Type
Mary Jane Hand Mary Jane Hand	Registered Insured
of the part Departs	☐ Certified ☐ COD ☐ Express Mail ☐ Return Receipt for
POB 1241 TX 79408-1241	Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise
C/O Trust Departs POB 1241 Lubbock, TX 79408-1241	7. Date of Delivery
S	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested
	- I Violation E
6. Signature (Agent)	
PS Form 3811 , December 1991 ±U.S. GPO: 1993–	-352-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT
y F3 F0111 30 11, December 1931 x0.3. dro. 1983	-322714 DOIVIGALLE RETURN NECEIPT
~	
SENDER: • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.	I also wish to receive the
m • Complete items 3, and 4a & b.	
• Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so return this card to you. • Att Marathon/Depton/04/20/05	o that we can fee):
• Att does Marathon/Denton(04/20/95)	1. Addressee's Address
5 ° Wr March 22 1005	e number. 2. Restricted Delivery
e The March 25, 1995	1 the date Consuit postmaster for fee.
3. Article Addressed to:	to that we can fee): 1. Addressee's Address e number. 1 the date Consult postmaster for fee. 46. Article Number 45. Service Type
3. Article Addressed to: Pennzoil Exploration & Production Company POR 2967	P135 81 1 333 \$
Production Company	4b. Service Type
	Registered Insured
S Houston TV 77050	☐ Certified ☐ COD ☐ Express Mail ☐ Return Receipt for
Houston, TX 77252-2967	Merchandise
Houston, TX 77252-2967	7. Date of Delivery
	Non-
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent)	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested and fee is paid)
G. Signaphyra (A cont)	and fee is paid)
PS Form 3811, December 1991 **u.s. GPO: 1993—	252.714 DOMESTIC PETUDA PEGGG
PS Form 38 11, December 1991 &U.S. GPO: 1993—	352-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

Receipt for **Certified Mail**

No Insurance Coverage Provided Do not use for International Mai-(See Reverse)

Julia F Hutchison Estate: Raymond B Keating III AIF: Sandra Buell c/o RB Keating III 806 Main Street, Ste 960 Houston, TX 77002

Special Delivery Fee	
Restricted Delivery Fee	
Return Receipt Showing to Whom & Date Delivered	

Z 091 495 906



993

Receipt for **Certified Mail**

No Insurance Coverage Provides Do not use for International Mar See Reverse

Mary Jane Hand c/o Trust Department POB 1241 Lubbock, TX 79408-1241

Special Delivery Fee	
Restricted Delivery Fee	

P 135 451 333 Receipt for



-- |

Certified Mail

No Insurance Coverage Provide Do not use for International Ma See Reverser

Pennzoil Exploration & **Production Company** POB 2967 Houston, TX 77252-2967

	Sugo 1 er. 119	
	300.1	
	Restricted persists on	
991	Retern decemble (cw.n.) to Whom is line terligent	
June 1991	Beturn decept I nown i 1 - Amorn Date, and Addressee - Altinos	
, 00 100	TOTAL Pristage & coes	\$
Õ	Postmark or Cate	

Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) March 23, 1995

SENDER: Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. Complete items 3, and 4a & b. Print your name and address on the reverse of this form return this card to you.	so that we can	I also wish to receive the following services (for an extra fee): 1. Addressee's Address	MITEO STATES	Receipt for Certified N No Insurance Co Do not use for I See Reverse	1ail overage Provid
does not Marathon/Denton(04/20/9)5) ^{1ce}		. ***		
≟ • Write	umber	2. Restricted Delivery Consult postmaster for fee.	Cody Ene	eray Inc	
The Re March 23, 1995 6 delivered.	e date	Consult postmaster for fee.	16825 N	orthchase I	Dr
			Ste. 120		Di.
Gody Engray Inc	1_13	5 851 334 5			
Cody Energy, Inc. 16825 Northchase Dr.		vice Type	Houston,	TX 77060	-6030
16825 Northchase Dr.	Regi				
ഴ്ച Ste. 1200	☐ Cert	\	Special Delivi	ers, Em	
₩ Houston, TX 77060-6030		Merchandise			
	7. Date	of Delivery	Restricted Ca		
5. Signature (Addressee)	127 8. A	essee's Address (Only if requested 🗻 (Date Derivides	
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent)	27 ang.	pe is paid)		or Chawkin in Arbom. Jaressen i Address	
6 Signature (Agent)	1095	<i>}</i>	3		T T
PS Form 3811, Décember 1991 &U.S. GPO: 1995 SENDER: Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.		I also wish to receive the	WIED STATES WISTAL SEASON	Receipt for Certified IN No Insurance Control Use for (See Reverse)	Mail Coverage Provid
• Complete items 3, and 4a & b. • Print your name and address on the reverse of this form Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) March 23, 1995	so that we can	following services (for an extra fee): 1 Addressee's Address		uction Corpor	ation
Obliverou.	e article numbe red and the date	Consult postmaster for fee.		79702-174	9
3. Article Addressed to:	4a. A <u>r</u>	ticle Number			
Polaris Production Corporation	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	35 851 335 b			ţ
POB 1749	4b. Se	rvice Type Insured		ne, Our	
3 Midland, TX 79702-1749	☐ Ceri	ified	Tarse et al.	A Jack Contract	
3. Article Addressed to: Polaris Production Corporation POB 1749 Midland, TX 79702-1749		ified	-3 2	or Sanking	
	I	e of Delivery		Jate Description	
1 /1			91	of codwir programs Microsophi Grames	
5. Signature (Addressee)	8. Add	ressee's Address (Only if requested	7 7 7 7 7 7	Qe.	\$
		ressee's Address (Only if requested fee is paid)	0088	Batu	1 7
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Addressee) PS Form 3811, December 1991 *u.s. GPO: 199		-	33	Juin	
PS Form 3811 , December 1991 &U.S. GPO: 199	2 252 714	OMECTIC DETUDAL DECEME	Maratho	on/Denton(04/20/95)
> PS Form 3811 , December 1991 &U.S. GPO: 199	>32-114 D	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	March 2	23, 1995	- 1/20/00/
			_	,	

P 135 851 334

SENDER:		P 135 851 337
• Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. • Complete items 3, and 4a & b.	l also wish to receive the	Receipt for
• Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so	following services (for an extra fee):	Certified Mail
Maratnon/Denton(04/20/95)	that we can fee): cif space 1. Addressee's Address	No Insurance Coverage Provid
March 23, 1995	.	Do not use for International M (See Reverse)
	rticle number. 2. Restricted Delivery Consult postmaster for fee.	_prof ts
G deh	4a. Article Number	Dinero Operating Company
•	135 85 337	POB 10505
Dinero Operating Company	4b. Service Type	
POB 10505	Registered Insured	Midland, TX 79702
Midland, TX 79702	☐ Certified ☐ COD	
<u> </u>	Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise	
व	7. Date of Delivery	Special Delivery Fee
A	no	32 (3. 3)
5. Signature (Addressee)	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested 👱	Restricted Delivery Ree
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent)	and fee is paid)	Return Receipt Showing
6. Signature (Agent)	and ree is baid)	n to Whom N Date Devicere :
3 Herry Farter		Per and Addresses - Address
PS Form 381,1, December 1991 *U.S. GPO: 1993-3	52-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	
<u>-</u>		0 175 457 774
		P 135 851 338
SENDER:	I also wish to receive the	Receipt for
Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. Complete items 3, and 4a & b.	•	Certified Mail No Insurance Coverage Provide
9 a Print your name and address on the reverse of this form		Do not use for International M
return this Attach t Marathon/Denton(04/20/9	1. 🗆 Addressee's Address	See Reverse)
a does not pt	•	Hert is
 The Return neceipt will show to whom the article was delivered 	d and the date	Fasken Oil
delivered. 3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Atticle Number	
Fasken Oil 303 W. Wall St Midland, TX 79701	13585133 b	303 W. Wall St
Fasken Oil	13 5 8 5 1 3 3 8 4b. Service Type	Midland, TX 79701
303 W. Wall St	Registered Insured	
% Midland, TX 79701	☐ Certified ☐ COD ☐	
Wildiand, 17, 75,0.	Express Mail Return Receipt for	Security Personal Per
	7. Date of Delivery	
A	8	Month this Day June Agus
5. Signature (Addressee)	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested 👱	55 Petirm de leist ár plying
	and fee is naid)	55 Tri Whom will are Delivered
6. Signature (Agent)	— and 190 is para)	
à		P 135 851 339
PS Form 3811 , December 1991 *u.s. GPO: 1993—	DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	Receipt for
0		Certified Mail
SENDER:		No Insurance Coverage Provide On not use for international M
Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.	I also wish to receive the	See Reverse)
 Complete items 3, and 4a & b. Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so the severse of this form the severse of the severs	following services (for an extra	
return this card to you.	<u> </u>	Dieli
		Dickinson Mineral Trust
#: W March 23, 1995	le number. Id the date Consult postmaster for fee.	POB 247
delivereu.	Consult postmaster for fee.	Roswell, New Mexico 88202
3. Article Addressed to:		
Dickinson Mineral Trust	135 85 337 4b. Service Type	
F POB 247	4b. Service Type Registered Insured	Special Control of the
Roswell, New Mexico 88202	Certified COD	
9) ()		Pestro to tille i versione
March 23, 1995 March 23, 1995 Melivereu. 3. Article Addressed to: Dickinson Mineral Trust POB 247 Roswell, New Mexico 88202	* Merchandise	Aetum centrat 27 W C
		5 Vincin S. Lite in credit
2 - 0:	no No	Return december of word in Africa. Suite and Auditoriose Century.
5. Signature (Addressee)	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested and fee is paid)	2 5050 0000
F secur derke-	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested and fee is paid)	_1 1.5
5. Signature (Addressee) 6. Signature (Agent) PS Form 3811, December 1991 *U.S. GPO: 1993—35	- CO201	Postmark in Cate
0014		Marathon/Denton(04/20/95)
∑ PS Form 3811 , December 1991 ± u.s. GPO: 1993 —35	2-714 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	March 23, 1995

DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

6. Signature (Agent)

PS Form 3811, December 1991

★U.S. GPO: 1993--352-714

11--- (D--+--)04/20/95) No Insurance Coverage Provi

135 851 342

Receipt for

ž

Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) March 23, 1995

de.	SENDER:			P	135 851 349
bis as	 Complete items 3, and 4a & b. 		following services (for an extra	A	Receipt for
revers		hat we can	fee):		Certified Mail No Insurance Coverage Provide
		f space	1. Addressee's Address	JIMITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE	Do not use for International A
the	• V • T	icle numbe		specific to s	(See Reverse)
Ξ		12 Ar	Consult postmaster for fee.	Roger H	Davis Family Trust
etc	- '- Eamily Huse			c/o RB K	eating III
Œ	c/o RB Keating III	4b. Se	rvice Type	806 Mair	Street, Ste. 960
8	c/o RB Keating in 806 Main Street, Ste. 960	☐ Reg	istered insured	Houston,	TX 77002
ESS	Houston, TX 77002	1	tified COD COD COD COD COD CODE CODE CODE CODE		
DB			Merchandise e of Delivery	Special Dear	very Foe
¥			, o		
RETURN ADDRESS complete	5. Signature (Addressee)	8. Add	ressee's Address (Only if requested fee is paid)	Restricted ()	
₹ET	6. Signature (Agent)	-	fee is paid)	S to Whom &	rot Snowing Date Delivered
in F	o. dignature (Agunty)		_		iot Showing to Whom doressee a Address
s your	PS Form 3811, December 1991 ±U.S. GPO: 1993—35	2-714 D	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	_	550 (50) 9 4000 53
_			1	Þ	135 851 348
side?	SENDER:		I also wish to receive the		Receipt for
se si	 Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. Complete items 3, and 4a & b. 		following services (for an extra		Certified Mail
'n	Marathon/Denton(04/20/95)	at we can	fee):	INITED STATES	No Insurance Coverage Provide Do not use for International M
	March 23, 1995	if space	1. □ Addressee's Address		(See Reverse)
4	the art	icle number and the date	2. Indicated Delivery	Producing	Royalties, Inc
d or	3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Art	icle Number	POB 1071	
ete	Producing Royalties, Inc	1 ' -	7851 348		TX 79408
ш	POB 1071	4b. Ser	vice Type stered Insured	,	
S	Lubbock, TX 79408	☐ Cert			
ESS	, 5	1	ess Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise	2	
JRN ADDRESS completed or	The second secon	7. Date	e of Delivery	Special De la	er's many
A				Pestruited De	Very Hee
J.R.	5. Signature (Addressee)		ressee's Address (Only if requested fee is paid)	Patturn Pagar	ot Strowing Date Derivered
E	6. Signature (Agent)	1	Ŧ	<u>on</u> ∤ro Whixm & 3	701. 35174G
E	5. Signature (Agent)			P	135 851 343
s your RET	PS Form 3811, December 1991 *U.S. GPO: 1993-35:	2-714 D	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT		Receipt for
					Certified Mail No Insurance Coverage Provide
	SENDER:		I also wish to receive the	JNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE	Do not use for International Ma
, 13	 Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. Complete items 3, and 4a & b. 			Sent to	(See Reverse)
~	Print your name and addroin Denton (04/20/95) Return th Marathon/Denton (04/20/95)	ean ;	fee): 1. Addressee's Address		
	• Attaclidoes not March 23, 1995	ıce		Raymond B	Keating III
=	Write The Re	umber. ne date ہے۔	2. Restricted Delivery Consult postmaster for fee.	Trustee:Car	npbell Smith Trust
0	delivered. 3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Arti		c/o RB Keat	ing III treet, Ste. 960
eted	Raymond B Keating III	09	V 495 909 5	Houston, T	₹ 77002
complet	Trustee:Robert K Smith Trust		vice Type	Lapecial deliv	ervicee .
	c/o RB Keating III	☐ Certi			
ESS	806 Main Street, Ste.960	Expre		Pestricted De	evet tos
DDRESS	Houston, TX 77002	7. Date	of Delivery Delivery	Beturn Becer	ot Snowing Cate Delivered
A	Wilymond Braling of		no A	Beturn Recen	ot Snowing to Wham taressee a Address
X Z	5. Signature (Addressee)		essee's Address (Only if requested	TOTAL Posta	
	6. Signature (Agent)	5,10	The is baid,	Postmark or	
E E	o. Signature (Agent)			20	
s yo	PS Form 3811 , December 1991 *U.S. GPO: 1993—352	-714 D(OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT		/Denton(04/20/95)
			***	March 23	, 1000
				- 1	

SENDER: • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. • Complete items 3, and 4a & b.	" we can	I also wish to receive the following services (for an extra			Or Mail Coverage Provid ir International M
return Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) • Atta does r March 23, 1995	ipace	fee): 1. Addressee's Address	Bev Bev	verly JeAnne St Germain Fac	Irique
Wri The lelivered. 3. Article Addressed to:	number.	Consult postmaster for fee.	Tru	yd P Fadrique,Robert M Kurt istee:Fadrique Trust 10-24-8 Raymond B Keating !!!	25
Beverly JeAnne St Germain Fadrique Lloyd P Fadrique, Robert M Kurtzs	4a. Article Number 3 4 4 806 Main Street, Ste.960 Houston, TX 77002				
Trustee:Fadrique Trust 10-24-87 c/o Raymond B Keating III	Regi	Registered Insured Certified COD Express Mail Return Receipt for		June of December 199	
806 Main Street, Ste.960 Houston_TX 77002	Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise 7. Date of Delivery			Restricted Derivery Fee	
Signature (Addressee)		ressee's Address (Only if requested	you		
3. Signature (Agent)		fee is paid)	Thank e 1	Peturn Receipt Snowing to Who Silver Addresses a Andress	11
SENDER: • Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. • Complete items 3, and 4a & b. • Marathon/Denton(04/20/95) • March 23, 1995	hat we can	I also wish to receive the following services (for an extra fee): 1. Addressee's Address	t Service.	Certified No insurance Do not use for See Reverse: Raymond B Keating III	Coverage Provi r International
Jeliverea.	ticle number and the date		.≅ ⊥	rustee:Robert K Smit	h Trust
3. Article Addressed to: Raymond B Keating III Trustee:Campbell Smith Trust	4b. Service Type Registered Insured 806 Main Street, Ste Houston, TX 77002				
c/o RB Keating III 806 Main Street, Ste. 960 Houston, TX 77002	1	Certified COD Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise		and the second property of the	
Vaymond BKentinger	7. Date	e of Delivery	/ou for	mention is a post of larger to the control of the c	
5. Sigrature (Addressee)		ressee's Address (Only if requested fee is paid)	arch 1	Herard Review St., Williams, Wester Light Book States and Altabets	
Signature (Agent)			3800, M	Historia del Minario	\$
PS Form 3811 , December 1991 *U.S. GPO: 1993—	352-714 D	OMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT	#	Marathon/Dentor March 23, 1995	(04/20/95